
Event Schedule by Week Spring 2024

Week Date Game Time SportCall Release Hours

1 9.00

Wed 1/24/24 5:30 PM Basketball-Women4:00 PM 7:30 PM 3.50

Wed 1/24/24 7:30 PM Basketball-Men7:30 PM 10:00 PM 2.50

Fri 1/26/24 7:00 PM Wrestling6:00 PM 9:00 PM 3.00

2 6.00

Wed 1/31/24 5:30 PM Basketball-Women4:00 PM 7:30 PM 3.50

Wed 1/31/24 7:30 PM Basketball-Men7:30 PM 10:00 PM 2.50

3 11.00

Sat 2/3/24 2:00 PM Wrestling1:00 PM 6:00 PM 5.00

Wed 2/7/24 5:30 PM Basketball-Men4:00 PM 7:30 PM 3.50

Wed 2/7/24 7:30 PM Basketball-Women7:30 PM 10:00 PM 2.50

4 6.00

Sat 2/10/24 1:00 PM Basketball-Women11:30 AM 3:00 PM 3.50

Sat 2/10/24 3:00 PM Basketball-Men3:00 PM 5:30 PM 2.50

5 3.00

Sat 2/17/24 1:00 PM Wrestling12:00 PM 3:00 PM 3.00

6 12.00

Sat 2/24/24 1:00 PM Basketball-Women11:30 AM 3:00 PM 3.50

Sat 2/24/24 3:00 PM Basketball-Men3:00 PM 5:30 PM 2.50

Wed 2/28/24 5:30 PM Basketball-Women4:00 PM 7:30 PM 3.50

Wed 2/28/24 7:30 PM Basketball-Men7:30 PM 10:00 PM 2.50

7 4.00

Sat 3/2/24 1:00 PM Lacrosse11:30 AM 3:30 PM 4.00

9 8.00

Sat 3/16/24 1:00 PM Lacrosse11:30 AM 3:30 PM 4.00

Wed 3/20/24 2:00 PM Lacrosse12:30 PM 4:30 PM 4.00

11 8.00

Sat 3/30/24 1:00 PM Lacrosse11:30 AM 3:30 PM 4.00

Wed 4/3/24 2:00 PM Lacrosse12:30 PM 4:30 PM 4.00

13 4.00

Wed 4/17/24 2:00 PM Lacrosse12:30 PM 4:30 PM 4.00

14 4.00

Wed 4/24/24 2:00 PM Lacrosse12:30 PM 4:30 PM 4.00

16 4.00

Sat 5/4/24 1:00 PM Lacrosse11:30 AM 3:30 PM 4.00

79.0023 Total Hours:Total Events:

Monday, January 22, 2024 Page 1 of 1


